
PROVISIONAL LIST OF APPLICANTS APPLIED FOR THE POST OF DISTRICT SOCIAL AUDITORS VIDE ADVERTISEMENT NO.94S DT -24.01.2020 OF COLLECTOR, GANJAM

HSC CH5£(+2) Graduation (+3) PDSt-Graduate :;
c: ..
0 >... .5

Gende
S ~ l!I

SI. N.me of the Applicant Date of e .. 'ii c:
r '" t!' i

No. with address Birth ... "'5l ... ... t! 0 ~(M/F) .. .. ..
i .5 c: i ~ .. a...

i! .. i! J! u i! ii t t u 'fi 8 ..... .. li .... J! .. .a J! .. ii J! ~ '0 c: '0
::IE 0

~
E ::IE 0 c: E ::IE 0 E ::IE 0 c: u -! i i!

j§ i! .. j§ i! ~ ..
~ t u .. ii i! ~ a. E l ..

e u ~ u IS E
102

.. u 1,2 .. u l:I of I~ Ie
.. of .. III c: ..

::IE "- It;; ::IE "- :::IE ::IE z .!! '"
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

DINANARAYANRATH,

1
5/0- JagannathRathAt- M 04.11.1996 600 386 64.33 Com. 600 377 62.83 Com. 1800 1261 0.70 PGDCA NIL
Ananta Nagar, Sheragada,
Ganjam,Pin-761106
Mob-8260314004

1.1 year 4 months- Project
ManagerOPELIP(Cont.)
2. 3 years 11months

RAJENDRAKUMAR Llvellhood-<:um-social

PATTNAYAK M 22.05.1981 750 318 42.40 Arts 600 401 44.55 Arts 1800 773 42.94
M.A.(So

800 446 55.75 PGDCA
expert

2 S/o- SudarsanaPattnayak ciology) 3. 2 yearsWMTIME)

At-Sakti Nagar2nd lane, 4. 1 year 11months

Lochapada,Berhampuf, programmeco-ordinator

760001
Mob-9438s03711
SUKADEBAGOUDA B.Tech(
S/o- SudarsanaGouda Electrical
At-Baramundall M 05.07.1990 750 338 45.07

Dilpo 3750 3046 70% & Not submitted
1.12month worked at

3 Po-Baramundali, Ganjam, rna Electroni
Mahendra, Pune

761106 csEngg.)
2.3 years IBEXmarketing

Mob-9937493579 Pune
1. 16months worked at

JAGADISHGOUDA Dilpo SpicerIndia Pvt.

slo- SudarsanaGouda maiM B.Tech( Ltd.Dharwad

4 At-Baramundall M 20.05.1993 750 455 60.66 echanl 3750 3079 71% Mechani Not submitted 2. 12 months KEIHINFI£

Po-Baramundall, Ganjam, cal caIEngg.) Pvt.Ltd.

761106 Engg.) 3. 3 years IBEXmarketing

Mob-9762600627 Pune

1.8 yearsworked asGRS

SANTOSHKUMARDAKUA, 434 57.86
comm 900 461 45.72 Arts 1400 630 45 MBA 1200 845 71.77

2. 2 yearsworked asWA
5 M 02.05.1983 750slO-SriMochlram Dakua, erce 3. 1year worked asDSAat

At-Bhanjanagar,Ganjam, Chatrapur

761126 4.2 yearsworked asFMN

Mob: 9937209021 Co-ordinator

GEETANJALIMAHARANA, Oneyear asShakti

C/O-SubashCh.Acharya, Sahaylka

6 At-BadadandaStreet, F 05.05.1986 Not submitted anyCertificate 4 years experience as

Khallikote,Ganjam, multipurpose worker

761030 2 yearsERPIBLRPIPR

Mob: 7789990405 Deptt.)
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CHITTARANJAN
KUMBHAR, 5/0- Kundan Master

Singh Kumbhar, C/o- 23.05.1981 750 338 45% Arts 600 476 44.66 Arts 1800 708 39.33
of

1300 821
7 Anantaram Patel, At-

M Social
63.15 PGDCA

Malipada, Near Bapuji UP Work 1. 5 years 8 months worked

School, Bhawanipatna,
as Asst. Programme Officer

Kalahandi,766001
in Jan 5hikshan Sansthan ,

Mob: 9348838793
Balangir
1. 1 and half years worked

Master
at PHFI

of
2. 6 months worked on

8 SUNIL KUMAR PRADHAN, M 02.05.1988 750 331 44.13 Arts 600 314 52.33 Arts 1800 877 48.72
Social

1200 725 6004 PGDCA implementing CSR

S/O- Maguni Pradhan, At- Work
initiatives as per pian.

Khallingi, Ganjam,761013
3. Now continuing work

Mob: 8249395537
GPSEngineer.

AMARE5H PATTANAYAK,
5/0- Mahesh Chandra

9 Pattanayak, At- Barada, M 07.06.1989 750 314 41% Arts 600 421 38% BCA 2000 1380 69 - - - - -
Municipentho, Ganjam,
761026

1.4 years worked as Social

Mob: 8880256195
worker in SOOVA,NGO

5UMANTA 5EKHAR
MISHRA, S/O- Prakash B.Sc

1. 1 year worked at SOVA,

Chandra Mishra, At/Po- 16.05.1996 600 417 69.51
Scienc

600 386 64.3 (agricult 69.5
NGO, Koraput

10 M
Borigumma, Korapur, e ure)

2. 2 years worked at Krishi

764056
Subidha Trust,

Mob: 8984260670
(iariteda Sunil, 5/0· Late
Gant~a DI'Iarma Rae, AT-
Polurru, Po. M 18.12.1994 600 310 51.67

Sdenc
1000 857 85.7 B.Se. 1800 1356 75.33

M.Se.(U
1000 712 171.2 PGDCA

11 5idhamadango, Dist- e feSc.)

Gajapati, Pln- 7610201,
Mob: 9861577798

Nil
6.4 months worked at Nava-
Bharat Fertilizer Limited

GOPAL KRUSHNA
Patna, 7 Months worked at

PANIGRAHI,S/O-
Bihara Rural Livehoods

Adhamatarana Panigrahi,
Promotion Society Jamuni,

Present Address: At- Scienc 7 Months worked at NSIC

12 M 10.06.1986 750 497 67 600 380 42 B.Com 1800 835 47 CMA 800 424 53%
A/264, PO- Sectore 2, Dist- e LTDGuwahati, 11 Months

Sundargarh, Pin- 769006,
woeked at KD Lath & Co

Mob: 8917273350,
Rourkela,

Permanent Address: At-
Jiroli, Po- Kirapalli, Dist-
ganjam, Pin- 761119
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JOGESWAR SADANGI, 5/0
S.C.Sadagi, Present
Address: AT- E/13/G, Rail Scienc MA(Ar

13 Vihar, Po- M 18.03.1993 500 407 80.6 500 312 62.4 Arts 1800 1038 57.66 1000 630 63

Chandrasekharpur, Dist-
e ts)

Khurda, Pin- 751023, Mob
7008468748,Permanent
Address: At- Balipada, Po-
Berhampur Sadara, Dist-
Ganjam, Pin- 761054, Nil

LABA KISHOREPANDA,
5/0- Harihara P;lnda, At- 5 Years worked as a

Chikalakhandi, PO- M 15.05.1977 133 comm 40 CDITI. 46 IM.com Iso Accountant in UIIICBR-
14 Chikalakhandl, Dlst- etce Ganjam, 5 yeafs worked as

Ganlam,. Pin- 761026, II! &.Auditin8 in

Mob- 9777604761 fCollalleTrust

1.4 years experience in

ANINDITA BEHERA, 0/0- OPELIP& MGNREGS

Late Prasant Kumar M.A.(So
Convergence Programme,

15 Behera, At- Naya Bazar F 15.1.1987 750 308 41.07 Arts 900 456 50.67 Arts 1800 766 54.71
ciology)

800 422 52.75 PGDCA 7.5 years of experience in

(Behind Jhadeswar
integrated Watershed

Temple), PO- Balasore, Development/

Dist- Balasore, Pin-
Management Programme &

756001, Mob-
MGNREGSConvergence

9439060591,8455994818
Programme

o NIRANJAN REDDY5/0-
o Kesha Reddy, AT- 10.04.1995 600 371 61.83

Scienc
600 339 56.5 B.Sc. 1800 53.8816 Surala,PO- Surala, Dist-

M 970 - PGDCA
e

Ganjam, Pin- 764009,
Mob- 9348946217 Nil

4.1 years worked as a
coordinatore in BKKY

DILLIP KUMAR PRADHAN, scheem, 6 months worked

5/0- Gopabandu Pradhan, Master
as block Social Auditore

Present Address: At- of
OSSAAT at Nayagarh Block,

17 Rautarapur, Po- Barapalll, M 27.03.1988 750 376 50.13 Arts 900 414 46 B.A. 1800 979 54.38 1000 678 67.8 PGDCA 2.3 Years worked as

Dist- Nayagarh, Pin-
Social Coordinatore at PPP(PPMC)
Work

752070, Mob- NLTM, DHH In Nayagarh

9437336340, Permanent Dist

Address: At- Boragaon, Po Dist. Co-ordinator, BKKY

Purusottamprasad, Dist- Scheme (4 years exp)

Nayagarh, Pin- 752077,

~------------------------ ............
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7.3 years worked at WMT
(Livehood) under ASCOcum
POWatershad Ganjam,
9.11. Months at WMT
(Livehood) under ASCOcum
POWatershad Rayagada,

M.A.(Ru
1.3 years at WTD (pant sc.)

Scienc ral under ACSOkandhamala &

18 M 24.05.1976 750 351 47 900 392 43.55 B.Sc 1800 936 52
Oevelo

59.76 PGOCA Phulabani, 3.9 years as Fild
e

pment) Coordinatore under swati

BASANTA KUMAR

(NGO) Paburin kandhamala,
2.7 years as fild supervisore

MISHRA, S/O- Late under Paibes (NGO)

Lokanatha Mishra, At- K Phulbani kandhamal

Borida, Po- K Borida, Oist-
Ganjam, Pin- 761031,
Mob- 933707023

SMRUTI PRAGYAROUTA,
Present address: At-
Kalyan Nagar, Angargadia, M.

12 years worked as a

Po- Balasore head post Scienc Busines
programme coordinatore at

19 office, Dist- Balasore, Pin F 15.10.1982 750 514 69 900 358 40 B.Sc 1800 701 59 2100 1183 58 PGDCA LIFENGO Jaleswar, Balasore

756001, Mob-
e s dist, 2.6 years worked as

8895462216, Permanent
ADMn. Anganwadi worker at

address: At-
Bahanaga ICDS,2.1 years

Patharpentha, Po-
worked as a Block Social

Bahanaga, Dist- Balasore,
Auditor Sadara Block

Pin- 756042, Mob-
Balasore under MGNREGS

9437156512/9938208199
& NFSAscheem

RABINDRANATH
PATTANAVAK, S/O-
Krushna chandra

11 months worked at

Pattanayak, At- A 518 69.06
Scienc

600 274 45.66 B.Sc 1800 1017
Watershed Development

20 Gobindapur, Po- Morabai,
M 27.04.1992 750 56.5 PGDCA team (WDT) Animal Sc., 5.5e

Dist- Ganjam, Pin-
years worked at Watershad

761043, Mob-
management team (WMT)

9777861814
Livehood

BUAVA KUMAR I
SATAPATHV,D/O-

21
Debendranath Satapathy,

F 28.10.1985 750 294 39 Arts 900 343 40 B.A. 1400 702 50.5 PGDCA
AT- Ekkamra Nagar, Po-
Chatrapur, Dist- Ganjam,

3 years experience in

Pin- 761020, Mob-
teachership, 2 years in

7978503500
computer faculty



.......................... ------------------------------------------
HSC CHSE(+2) Graduation (+3) Post-Graduate OJ

"
. u

: .. c
.~ .!!!

Gend "0 "'0 "'0 "'0 4i
Name of the Applicant Date of

OJ OJ OJ OJ C 0 a.
SI. c c c c OJ

0 x
er ~ .~ OJ ~ .~ OJ ~ ~

OJ ~ ~
OJ

OJ -= m OJ w

"'itho address Birth .. .. .. .. u

No. (M/F) '" ..0 fl '" ..0 ~ '" fl '" s OJ ... - c '0
::iE 0 ::iE ::iE 0 ::iE 0 ... '" 0 .!!! ~

c E 0 E c E c ::> u
OJ '2 ~ml'l OJ OJ OJ 0.-= 4i '"

~ ~ '" ]j ~ '" n; ~ '" s ~ E '" E

'" 4i ~ '" ~ ~ ;§ '" ~ ~ '" ~ E t: '"
.. a. c >

{:!. OJ OJ {:!. OJ 0 OJ 0 )( OJ

::iE "- Vl ::iE "- til ::iE c, til ::iE "- uu Z w OJ c a:

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

DEBENDRA KUMAR ROUT,
S/O- Late Puma chandra
routa, AT- 65.46

scienc
343 48.22 B.A. 1800 1184 65.77

22 M 10.03.1985 750 491 900 10.3 years worked as a GRS
Kudamulugumma, Po- e

Kudamulugumma, Dist-
at Badapadar G.P.

Malkangiri, Pin- 764046,
Chitrokonda Block Dist-

Mob- 7894763090
Malkangiri

SANKAR KUMAR SAHU,
S/O- Damodar Sahu, At-

3.5 years worked as Co-

Kamala Vihar Main road,
ordinatore on SBM(G) at

Po- Haladipadara 14.03.1992 750 488 65
comm

600 397 66 B.Com 1800 1263 70 PGDCA Gram jyoti under
23 M

Berhampur, Dist- Ganjam,
erce Rangeilunda Block, 2 years

Pin- 761003, Mob-
working as a GRSat

9078888804
Rangeilunda Block, Gm.

KANHU CHARANA SAHU,
M.A. 4 years worked at LSS,
(Rural

24 5/0- Banabasi Sahu, At- M 05.11.1987 750 434 57.86 Arts 900 403 44.11 B.A. 1800 998 55.44
Develo

60.38 PGDCA Bhanjanagar, Ganjam, 2

sanatulasipalii, Po- pment)
years worked at IWDP-II,

Dihapadhala, Dist-
Belaguntha, Ganjam, 5

Ganjam, Pin- 761140 Mob
years worked at IWPM-VI,

9853532885/7077366322
Bhanjanagar, Ganjam

KALPALATAsAHOO, 0/0-
Basudeva Sahoo, Present
Address: AT- CHCBhapur
(Medical), Po- Bhapur, M.Com 1000 686 68.6

Dist- Nayagarh, Pin- 12.01.1980 500 249 49.8
comm

500 273 54.6 B.Com 1800 1007 5525 752063, Mob-
M erce

7504027646, Permanent MBA 69.44%

Address: At- Darei sundi
sahi, Po- Korapitha, Dist-
Nayagarh, Pin- 752081,
Mob- 8327780424

11.10 years Worked at NHM

ARTATRANAsATAPATHY 3.2 worked as a district

5/0- Late Pramod
social auditor at DRDA

chandra 5atapathy, Master sambalpur, 2.6 years as fild

Present Address: At- of co-ordinatore in MGYG at

DRDAsambalpur, Po-
07.07.1987 750 375 50

comm
600 296 49.33 B.Com 1800 917 51

Social
700 496 71

Bargarh, 1.9 years as

26 sambalpur, Dist-
M Work Programme co-ordinatoreerce

sambalpur, Pin- 768003, in JYsAttabira Baragarh, 8

Mob-
Months as Programme

7978558318/8895661655, Manager SHAM I, 5050,

Permanent Address: At- Keojhar

Lalasasan, Po- Aska, Dist-
Ganjam, Pin- 761110
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2.9 years worked as
Community Based worker
(CBD) in balasore &
8usiness devlopment
Representative Purus Male

Master Clinic cuttack,8.2 years as a

JITENDRA SAHU, S/O- 02.05.1975 750 310 41.33 Arts 900 342 38 B.A. 1800 601 42.92
of

1000 781 78.1 PGDCA
Research associate, 4.2

27 Narayan Sahu, Present
M Social years as a District support

address: At- Khapara Sahi Work officer OMEGA Programme

Ward No-1, Po-/Dist-
in Sonepur & Nuapada,1.8

Deogarh, Pin- 768108,
years as District skill co-

Mob- 8895876264,
ordinatore (DDU-GKY),

Present Address: At/Po-
ORMAS at DRDA Deogarh,2

Arunadaya Nagar, Dist-
years as a Disrict Youth Co-

Cuttack, Pin- 753012,
ordinatore (Biju Yuva

Mob- 7008813301
Vahini) at DRDA Deogarh

3.3 years worked as a WMT

MANOl KUMAR Master
(social) in l.N.Prasad Block

PATNAYAK, S/O- 8ijaya comm of
in IWMP Programme under

28 Kumar Patanayak, At- M 07.07.1977 750 250 33.33 900 377 41.88 B.A. 1800 701 38.94 54.41 PGDCA PDWatershad Ganjam, 3.9
erce Social years as a DMO in gram

Bhejiput, Po- Work
Bhanianagar, Dist-

vikas yojana under

Ganjam, Pin- 761126,
l.K.Trusst, 2 years SHG

Mob- 9124882244
group formation.

BISWARANITA DAS, D/O-
Rajendra Prasad Das, At- Scienc

29 Jail road Word No- 14, Po- F 10.01.1996 600 532 88.67 600 496 82.67 BBA 3000 2204 73.46 MBA 5000 3669 73.25 PGDCA

Keojhar, Dist- Keojhar, Pin
e

758001, Mob-
Interrship in Odisha Hydro

8895691119
Power Corporation

CHANCHAL SHARMA, D/O-
Kamal Kumar Sharma,
Present Address: At- Jaya
maa Kirana store,
Manranjam Gali, M.
Umastalkia road, Dist-

30 Baragarh, Pin -768028,
F 16.01.1990 750 577 77 Arts 600 405 68 B.A. 1800 1148 76 Sociolo 55 DCA

Mob-9556240049,
gy

Permanent Address: At-
Plote No 80S (p) mayalair
road, Po- jayadev vihar,
Dist - Khurda, Pin-
751013,

Nil
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1.4 years experience on
water shed project asWMT.
2. One year experience on
saraksha NGO as

JIHOBANSI LlMMA D/O
programme associate

A5WASAN, Present: H/O-
LlPICA NGO, doing as

Sahadev Jena, Plot no-
Development Officer ofthe

543, 5isupal Garh
Community Development

31 Navajyoti Science F 13.05.1984 1300 750 43% Arts 600 350 39% Arts 1200 750 45% M5W 62% PGDCA and done the monthly and

BadajenaSahi, Old Town,
annual report doing and

Bhubaneswar, Pin-751002
5HGs formation and give

Mo-9438275980/
the training to the women

9938400566 Email:
and also collected the

Ijihobanisi@gmail.com,
amount of the women

Per.: At. Bhalia Para
fund., 4 years expoon

(Badagochha), Po-
watershed project as WMT,

5halimagochha,Dist.
one year expoon Suraksha

Ganjam Pin-761151 Mob.-
NGO as Programme

9438275980
Associate.

FEONA FALGUNI 0/0.
ADWAIT KUMAR DAS,
Pre.: At: C/O Amit M.Sc.(C DATA Resourssing ASSistant,
Mohanty Arobindanagar Scienc

32 F 25.12.1989 600 454 75% 600 319 63.08% Science 2100 1691 80.52% omp. 700 608 89.37% PGDCA Directorate of public health.

3rd Line Buguda, e

Dist.Ganjam, Pin-761118
Sc.) Bhubaneswar

Mob.8908128402, Email-
feonafalgguni3@gmail.co
m,

SUJATA PANIGRAHI, 0/0-
Monitoring and Supervising

33
PRAFULLAPANIGRAHI,

F 02.04.1989 -
the watershed Project.

- - - -
Pre.- Itua, Anijo, Dist-

2 years lectureship at Khaira

Bhadrak, Pin-756115 Mob
college

7008010332

UTIAM BISOYI,S/O-
UDAYANATH BISOYI,Prr.-
Subash Nagar, 3rd Lane (MA

34
Po-Lanjipalli, Berhampur,

M 05.06.1978 600 422 56% Arts 600 462 61% Arts 1000 317 50% Econom 1000 574 57% PGDCA
Dist- Ganjam,Pin-760008, ics)
Mob-9114151197 Email-
Uttam_bisoyi@rediffmail.
com, Pre.-Lalsing (Near

5 Years 3 month worked as

Panchayat Office) Po-
a APO under MGNREGA at

Lalsing(Bhanjanagar) Dist-
Gudari Block Rayagada from

Ganjam, Pin-761125
April-20l2 to July-20l7.
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As per Project Officer,

ANANTA KUMAR NAYAK,
Reporting to District Youth

S/O- UNA NAYAK, At-Pre.-
Coordinator,

H/O- Sahadev Jena, Plot
documentation, Preparing

no.-543, Sisupal Garh, MA
monthly report and Annual

Navajyoti Science collage DCA & report, Field Visit to all

35 M 14.07.1986 600 391 53% Arts 600 315 35% BSW 1200 670 56% social - - 60%
Badajena Sahi Old Town work

PGDCA blocks and municipality to

Bhubaneswar Pin-751002
smoothly functioning the

Mob-
programme and also

8249901344/9778080536,
conduction the training

Email-
programme with youth

anantakumar186@gmail.c
volunteers of the GPs.

om
SUBHADRA SAHU D/O-
PRAKASHCHANDRA
SAHU, At-Gandala, Po- MA

36 ~:~~;~a:~~:~~i;:';~;;F 11.05.1990 600 408 54.04% Arts 600 422 38.36% Arts 1800 1022 62% (Social - - 65% PGDCA

Email-
work) W&CD, ICDSHinjilicut

subhadrashugandala@gm
Project, Anganawado

ail.com
Worker.

BABULA BISOYI, S/O-
3years 1 month as

SAHADEBA BISOYI, Pre-At- 600 469 62%
Scienc

750 341 34% Science 1400 718 52% MSW 500 325 OS-CIT
Volunteen formation &

37 M 01.05.1986 64% promotion of
Podamari, Po,-Podamari, e

Dist-Ganjam, Pin-761014
SHG.UG,(From 14.10.2014

Mob-9938883394 Email-
to 01.DEC.2017 funmenclub

babulabisoyi@gmail.com
& thein livelehood.

JOGAMAYA ADHIKARI
D/O-lOKANATH
ADHIKARI, Pre.-At-

Jana-sahaya NGO,

38
Rambha NAC, F 28.10.1995 600 280 47% Arts 600 287 48% Arts 1000 698 53% MSW 70% PGDCA

internship in word project

Panthanivas, Po-Rambha,
under TATA trust, K.C

Dist-Ganjam, Pin-761028,
foundation

Mob.-7735672903, Email-
(bhawaripatana}l Year

jogamayaadhikari2028@g
enpertence in K.C.

mail.com
foundation.

KRISHNACHANDRA
DAIKSHIT, S/O-BHASKAR 600 422 56.26%

Scienc
750 360 40% Science 1400 651 46.06% MARD CCA

39 DIKSHIT, Pre.-At-Barapalli,
M 01.06.1978 55% 10 years worked one

Po-Mashabadi, Dis-
motivation and

Ganjam, Pin-761131, Mob
construction of toilets (with

9937866303, Email-
Gram vikas(NGO)),

krishnad41@gmail.com
Total sanction Compasgn. --
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SUSHREETASAMAL, D/O­
AMBIKA PRASADSAMAL,

40 Pre.-At/PO-Angolo, Dist.
Jayapur, Pin-755004,
Mob.-7377422183, Email­
sushreeta
samal@gmail.com

SUBHASMITA PRADHAN,
D/O- PRAMOD KUMAR
PRADHAN , Pre-At-

41 Kapasia,Po- F
Dabarudhapatana, Dist­
Khordha, Pin-752066 Mob
8093166396,8917386471,
Email­
subhasmitapradhan1234
@gmail.com

PABITRA KUMAR
PRADHAN, S/O- ANANTA
PRADHAN, Pre. At­
Keshpur,Po-

42 Ranajhali,Dist.- Ganjam, M
Pin-761018,Mob.-
8249293529/9668378497,
Email­
kumarpabitra782@gmail.
com

SURAl KUMAR BEHERA,
S/O- CHANDRA KUMAR
BEHERA,Pre.-Srst Eif/e
appertment,Orakala,Po-

43 Sundarpada, Dist.-Khurda, M
Pin-751002,
Mob.9337562425, Email­
suraj.fujifilmprints@gmail
.com, Per.-Gajapati Nagr,
4th Lane, Po­
Gajapatinagar,Dist.-
Ganjam, Pin-76001O.

25.04.1991 600 430 57.33% Arts 600 345

10.06.1993 800 298 37.25% Arts 600 326 54.33% Arts

05.07.1985 600 300 40%

3 4

531

7 8 9 10

Com.

11 12 13

Arts 1000 698
PG(RD)

MA

14 15 16

15.07.1992 600 66.37% 600 405 67.50%

57.05% Arts

37.44%

1138

1200 696

1400 819

686 63.23%

58%

58.50%

800 518

69.80"~ -

64.75% PGDCA -

Arts

Scienc 300 337
e

PGDCA

17

Health and sanitation VNSC
formation, community
mobilisation, VDP planning,
Working in OSDMA Disaster
Management Programme.

3 years expo In Social
Motivator,
Deo, MGNREGAs Panchayat
Samiti Bolagarh, Khordha 6
Years expriance DEO in
MGNREGA.

3 years more as Programme
Co-ordinator at Bismaya
Social Mobilisation and AW
skill Development
2 Year Exepriance NYKS
Govt. of india Organized
TYLCD.

Pass
photo
not
affixed
SCA

2 years Fusi Film India Pvt. mark
Ltd. As Area Sales Manager sheet
8Year digital Technologies not
PVT. LTD sales Executive
(Odisha)

19 20

submitt
ed
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SIBA SANKAR DASH, 5/0-
KRUSHNA CHANDRA MCA

DASH, Pre.-Ganesh Nagar Scienc
(Compu

44 2nd lane, Near Saraswati M 08.07.1983 600 369 49.05% 750 410 45.05% Arts 1800 1086 60% ter - - -
Sisu Bidyamandir, Dist.-

e Science One year expo In STS,

Ganjam, Pin-760002,Mob. ) NRHM,Odisha,

8895255192, Email-
4 Year Social Worker under

sibasankardash@gmail.co
Harsha Vihar Resident

m
Society.

SANGEETA PANIGRAHI,
D/O-SANATAN
PANIGRAHI, Pre.-At-
Berhampur, Po- 03.06.1989 600 409 55%

Scienc
45 Berhampur, Dist.-Ganjam,

F 750 381 34% Science 1800 1057 58% M.Sc 2400 1646 68% -
e

Pin-760004, Mob.-
9556024213, Email-
panigrahisangeeta6@gma
il.com

Nil -
PRATAPCHANDRA
MAHANKUDA, 5/0-
GANESH
MAHANKUDA,Pre.-
Surada, bazar Keuta sahi
Chhatrapur, Po-Surada, VOCA
Dist.-Ganjam-Pin-761l08,

46 Mob-
M 01.06.1989 600 291 38.08% TIONA 1000 729 72.09% BCA 2000 1485 74.25% MBA - PGDCA

l
8280308874/9178441799,

DEO-cum-SM in RSBY,

Email-
BKKY,DDC,RCAof Medical

pratap.mahankuda@gmai
2Years MGNREGA, Rural

I.com,Per.At/Po:-
Housing Etc. GRSof multi

Bhagabanpur,Dist.
Purpose Assistant under

Ganjam,Pin-761151,
DRDA, Ganjam

MANOSMITA TRIPATHY,
D/O-GOURI PRASAD
TRIPATHY, Pre-At-Ganesh
Nagar, 2nd lane Near Com.(Sc. Comput

47 Saraswari Sisu Vidya F 15.07.1986 600 337 44.93% Arts 600 464 51.55% ) 2000 1558 77.09% M.Sc - -
Mandir, Dist. Ganjam, Pin-

er Sc.

760002, Mob-
9437271555, Email-

4 Year 2 Months System

manosmitatripathyl111@
adnin cum network

gmail.com
Manager.
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KI5HOR GOUDA, 5/0-

48
5URENDRA GODA, Pre.-At M 03.02.1982 1000 445 49.44% Arts 1000 577 57.07% Arts 1200 1062 53.01% M.A 900 565 61.77% PGDCA
Adikandhapur, Po-

12 Years as gram Rozogar

idheswar, Via-Balipada,
5evak under digapahandi

Dist-Ganjam,Pin-761054,
Block/ 3 Year as 5upervisior

Mob-8249940632, Email.-
under Gram Vikas, Mahuda

goudakishor@gmail.com
NGO.

lYOTI PRABHA PATANIK,
D/O- PRA5ANTA KUMAR
PATANIK, Pre.-Main Road

F 15.07.1985 600 285 38% Arts 600 350 38.88% Arts 1400 613 43.78%
M.A.

1000 555 55.50% PGDCA
49 Bainchabana, Hinjilicut, (Arts)

po-Hinjilicut, Dist.
Ganjam, Pin-761102, Mob
8093880622, Email-

Mobilingng wage seeker on

jyotiprabhapatanaik@gm
MGNREGA Programmes

ail.com
A.C.P. Hinjilicut.

PANKJ KUMAR NAYAK,
5/0-BHIMA5EN NAYAK,
Pre.- At-Ambasouri, Po- MA

50 Balichandrapur, Dist- M 06.06.1986 600 416 55.46% Arts 600 431 47.88 Arts 1800 1119 46.77
(50c)

500 537 67.12% PGDCA

lajpur, Pin-754205, Mob.-
Mgnrega Cell, PR& DW

7978212263/9658624147,
Department as Multi Tasker

Email-
Executive Assistant (MTEA)

pankajnayak56@gmail.co
From 09.11.2009 to

m
19.08.2018.

BIJAYLAXMI 5AHU, D/O-
RAM CHANDRA 5AHU,Pre.

51
5riram Nagar,Po- F 20.12.1986 600 469 60"16 Arts 600 392 59% Arts 1800 1072 59.55% PGDCA
lagannathbihar 7th lane,

- -

Dist.-Berhampur-2,
Ganjam, Pin-760002 Mob.
7437815522

6 Year NREGAAsst.

UPENDRA BEHERA,5/0-
PRAULLAKUMAR
BEHERA,Pre.-Matimanap

7 Years Prepare report

52 sahi, Po-Puri, Dist.-Puri, M 01.07.1988 750 377 50.26% Arts 600 521 47.36% Arts 1200 863 48% - - PGDCA
return monitorings

Pin-752001. Mob.-
supervision, conduct social

9090790385, Email-
audit under MGNREGA.

upendra.behera92@gmail
.com
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2.8 years of experience in

PRADOSH KUMAR Diplo
community mobilization,

MAHARANA, 5/0-
socio economic survey,

53 HARIHARA OJHA, Pre.- M 20.07.1984 600 557 74.02%
malEI

4500 3750 60% B.Tech 4000 2676 66.09% MBA 2500 1625 65% PGDCA rural enterpreneurship at

At/Po-Fategarh, Dist.
ectrica Niswartha,

Nayagarh, Pin-752063,
I) COntinue as BSA at

Mob-9438401B80, Email-
Nuagaon Block Nayagarah

pradosh06@gmail.com
Dist.

SUSHREESANGITA
SAHOO, 0/0- PITABASA

Manager Social Audit,

54 SAHOO, Pre.-At/Po.- F 11.05.1995 600 378 50% Arts 600 419 46.56% Arts 1800 852 53.25% MSW 1200 795 66% PGDCA Kandhamal(DRDA), Follow-

Bhakara sahi, Dist.-
up, Coordinator- Cum Team

Khordha, Pin-752103,
Leader/ Counsellor/ Project

Mob.-7978195592, Email-
Associate/ Programme

sangita1985@gmail.com
Coordinator.

SANTOSH KUMAR BARIK,
S/O- DHRUBA CHARAN

Facilitated USSmembers

BARIK, Pre.-At/Po.-forest
for convergence activity and

55
Rnger Office, Boragaon,

M 20.03.1989 600 354 47.02% Arts 600 315 35% Arts 1800 852 47.33%
Diplom

1000 666 57.02% DCA
planning execution of

Dist.-Sundargarh,Pin- a livelihood and NTFP etc.

770016, Mob.-
3 Years Provided to rural

9178056368, Email-
under MGNREGA Scheme

sskumarbarik@gmail.com
and other line
departmment.

PRAKASHCHANDRA
BALIARSINGH,S/O-
ARJUN PRADHAN, Pre.-
At/Po-Kendudhipi, ist.

4 Years in OSSAATBlock

56 Nayagarh, Pin-752079,
M 03.07.1975 700 327 46.71% Arts 900 342 45.11% Arts 1200 608 43.42% - - Social Auditor in Odagaon,

Mo.-9437088623,
Nayagarh and Bhapur Block

Email.prakash.baliarshing
and facilitate the social

h75@gmail.com
audit process.

MANASH RANJAN DASH,
S/O-BHAKTA BASCHAL PG

DASH, Per.-At.- DRD(Ru

57 Godatorihan Dihasahi, Po- M 13.07.1984 600 404 62% Arts 600 485 55% Arts 1400 936 52% ral - -
Bakugaram, Ps-Nimapada, Develo

Via-Balanga, Puri-752105, pment)

Odisha, Email-
District Project Coordinator

dasjranjanmanash@gmail
Rural Housing DRDA, Puri

.com
since 01.06.2018 to till date .
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MAHARANA,S/O-lt._
RAGHUNATH
MAHARANA, Pre.-

58 Rajusahi,Po-Nabarangpu r, M 15.07.1981 600 285 38% Arts 900 351 39% Arts 1400 555 42% MA 1000 505 51% - One month Social AuditDist.-Nabarangpur, Pin-

certificate course and 3
764059, Mob.-

month BSA1.8 Yeas working
08895328844, Email-

on bellow 3 years childswshadevmaharanal11@

Health and Nutrition with
gmail.com

PHRS.

SAROJKUMAR POlLAl,
S/O-DUSWASANA POlLAl,

59 Pre.-At-2nd
SciencChandraprabha Street, Po M 30.05.1977 600 332 44.02% 750 353 39.27% SCience 1400 591 42.02% - - - PGDCAeBerhampur, Dist.-Ganjam,

One year at Synergy
Pin-760001, Mob-

Infoworld,9861082078, Email-

3 years at KKDll company
pollai.saraj@gmail.com

4 Years Exepriance of CARD.
SUNITA DASGUPTA, 0/0-
It.- SATVABRATA
DASGUPTA, Pre.-New
Town Old Hostel Road, Po

60 Nayaharh, Dist.- M 25.01.1988 600 353 50.42% Arts 600 356 32.36% 1500 936 62.04% - - PGDCA - Engaged in NGO from 24thArtsMayagarh, Pin-752069,

july2006 to be continued.
Mob.-

19 Months Engaged in797859772/9777150973,

Social Audit as Block Social
Email-

Auditor from 19th Aprikdsunita528@gmail.com

2017 to 30th October.

SUCHISMITA MAHANTV,
D/O-BHASKAR MAHANTV,
Pre.-At/po.-Nachuni,

Worked as School Co-
Dist,Khurdha,Pin-752034,
Mob-

ordinator under ICT ProjectPGDIT 1400 1028 67.45%
at Nachuni.

61 8847812529/8239971719,

5 Year worked ASA SHG
Email.mohanty24@gmail. M 10.07.1985 600 297 40% Arts 600 362 40.22% Arts 1800 976 54.22%com,Per.- lIG-42<STAGE-

Coordinator At MitaMCA 2400 1619 67.45
Environmment & education

II> Nela Kantha Nagar,
Premanagar, Berhampur,

Trust.Dist.- Ganjam, Mob-
8847812529/8339971719
Email.-

suchi.mohanty24@gmail.
com
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1

PEETABAS GOUDA, 5/0-
PANCHANAN GOUDA, Pre
At_Sanasunda, Po.- M 11.05.1989 600 269 41.02% Arts 600 356 39.55% Arts 1400 757 54.07% - PGDCA

62 Ratnappr, Dist.-Ganjam,

Pin-7~108, Mob-
8908890838, Email-

5 years experience in RWSS

peetabaS@gmail.com

and swachabbharat mission

JITENDRA GOUDA, S/P-
CHANDRA SEKHAR
GOUDA, pre-Renti, Po- Scienc

63 Amrutulu, Dist-Ganjam, M 05.12.1991 600 341 45% 600 341 51% Science 1800 868 48% - - PGDCA

e

Pin-761108, Mob.-
9178312987. Email-
goudajitu1991@gmail.co

3 years Social work

m

2 Year Social Audit

SANJAYA KUMAR
MISHRA, S/O-KAILASH
CHANDRA MISHRA, Pre.-

64 At/PO- Tarasingi, M 01.04.1982 600 433 57.73% Arts 900 576 64.00% Arts 1800 952 52.88% PGDCA

Dist.Ganjam,Pin-761131,
Mob-9437641010, Email-
sanjayamishra6@gmail.co

5 years 10 months

m/ Per ._At/po-Ambadaia,

experience as Project

Dist.Rayagada, Pin-

Coordinator SARD

765021, Mob-9437641010

Rmanagguda Dist.Rayagada

DURGA PRASADNAYAK, I
S/O-ANIL KUMAR
NAYAK,pre-At/Po-

65 Chikiti,Dist.-Ganjam,Pin- M 31.05.1991 600 354 47% Arts 600 286 47% Arts 2000 1482 74% MBA 2500 1697 67%

761010, Mob-

Worked at Sato Lixit India

9776832121, Email-

Pvt. Ltd.

DUrgapr.nayak@gmail.co

2 Years work as sto lixi india

m

PVT.LTD


